
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
307 
315 
345 
333 
378 
383 
303 
381 
344 
341 

326 

Name 
Pasqual Pook 
Jakob Robinson 
Jan Richtermeier 
Andrew  Hunt 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Gianluca Elmosi (M) 
Daivik Vishu (N) 
Dario Rubio (M) 
Abdelrahman Lotfy (N) 
Sagar Bohara 

Namisha Bohara (N) 

Class 
125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
5 

Total Tm 
11:48.697 
11:50.239 
11:53.848 
11:55.297 
11:58.057 
12:03.179 
12:03.437 
12:07.525 
12:07.525 
6:04.252 

Diff 

1.542 
5.151 
6.600 
9.360 

14.482 
14.740 
18.828 
18.828 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

1.542 
3.609 
1.449 
2.760 
5.122 
0.258 
4.088 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 
57.782 
57.939 
57.845 
58.368 
58.242 
58.961 
59.139 
58.994 
59.227 
58.777 

In Lap 
4 
4 
7 
6 
4 
7 

10 
4 
9 
4 

0 

Points 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 

11 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #345 - 3s penalty - for tramline infringement (2 wheels out) SR 12A 

Printed: 07/10/2016 7:23:48 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

1.542 

Avg. Speed 

77.334 

Best Lap Tm 

57.782 

Best Speed 

86.228 

Best Lap by 

307 - Pasqual Pook 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 

UAE RMC 2016 -17 ROUND 1 

Pre Final Senior Max 

Race (11 Laps) started at 13:58:48 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

07/10/2016 02:15 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

 
ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB


